
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

1

6

10

3

14

4

2

5

12

11

13

7

Name

Kilo

Saleiro

Nuno Jesus

Élsio

Zé Miguel

Piro

Zé Manel

Espinhal

Maltez Junior

Maia

Joao Almeida

Joao Maltez

Class

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Laps

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

Diff

-

+13.389

+19.469

+47.190

1 Lap

+7.950

+9.687

+38.692

2 Laps

+2.464

+14.802

+15.524

2nd Best

48.875

49.451

49.466

50.474

50.534

50.600

50.433

51.005

52.003

50.550

51.349

51.268

Best Tm

48.857

49.447

49.305

50.413

50.454

50.261

49.965

50.470

51.805

50.330

51.088

50.805

Gap

-

+13.389

+6.080

+27.721

1 Lap

+7.950

+1.737

+29.005

1 Lap

+2.464

+12.338

+0.722

Total Tm

30:50.016

31:03.405

31:09.485

31:37.206

30:51.214

30:59.164

31:00.901

31:29.906

31:07.578

31:10.042

31:22.380

31:23.102

Sorted on LapsKartada Cantanhede

Kart

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

25-06-2011 17:52

Margin of Victory

+13.389

Avg. Speed

65,519

Best Lap Tm

48.857

Best Spd

67,053

Best Lap by

[1] Kilo
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